creation T7C 2015 T7C 2014 T7C 2013 T7C 2012

T7C 2011 T7C 2010 T7C 2009 T7C 2008 T7C 2007 T7C 2006 T7C 2005 T7C 2004 T7C

2003 T7C 2002 T7C 2001 T7C 2000 T7C 1999 _
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Dos.NOM Prenom

66 JOLY Thomas

26 HEDDEBAUX Franck
110 CROQUELOIS Sebastien
63 PINAUD Anthony

61 HELLIN Maxime

65 VENEL Thomas

20 CHALAS Jean Pierre
BUIRETTE Mathieu
COEUGNET Valentin
DEQUEKER Arnaud
FAUVEZ Sebastien
ROBERT Esteban
BLAMPAIN Maxime
HANCKE Charles
VANSNICK Florian
DELATTE Sebastien
DELEHAYE Bryan
VICEK Guillaume
DEVINNE Mickael

71 WARAS Corentin

120 VALENTIN Remi

43 BEHAGUE Fabian
VASSEUR Ludovic
DURANEL Olivier
TORZEWSKI Corentin
DASSONVILLE Geoffrey
HENNERE Loic
DASSONVILLE Sebastien
LAURENT Vincent
HAFFREINGUE Charles
KAPRAL Bastien
CRESPIN Alexis

123 VANDAELE Julien

75 THERY Thomas

93 SIRO Arnaud
POULLAIN Benoit
BOUCHART Gaylor
RICOUART Gerard
LAPERE Kris
BRUCHET Guillaume
COUVEZ Clément

7 STEURBAUT Pierre

1 DEFONTAINE Mathieu
2 SERGENT Guillaume
21 LEROUX Ludovic
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Classement Etape

EQUIPE

ESEG Douai

US Gravelines

SC Boulogne

ESEG Douai

ESEG Douai

ESEG Douai

Annequin Cycling Team Mixte
Dunkerque Littoral Cyclisme
VC St Quentin Amateur

EC Hazebrouck Merville

US Gravelines

CC Nogent sur Oise
Dunkerque Littoral Cyclisme
CC Cambrai

CC Nogent sur Oise

UV Fourmies Mixte
Dunkerque Littoral Cyclisme
CC Nogent sur Oise

O Grande Synthe

O Grande Synthe

EC Wambrechies Mixte

UC Wattignies

CC Isbergues Molinghem Mixte
CL Barlin

CL Barlin

CV Lievin

CD Pas de Calais

CV Lievin

UV Fourmies Mixte

CC Cambrai

Team Anex

CL Barlin

CD Pas de Calais

EC Hazebrouck Merville

UV Fourmies Mixte

VC St Quentin Amateur

CC Isbergues Molinghem Mixte
O Grande Synthe

Annequin Cycling Team Mixte
US Gravelines

VC St Quentin Amateur

EC Vieux Conde Peruwelz
Annequin Cycling Team Mixte
SC Boulogne

CD Pas de Calais

Vendredi 15
Samedi 16

, OUR Dimanche 17
S desAtommine

: Y
t Fondateur ALAIN DELANNO
gt tour7com@gmail.com

Licence
1059046070
1059155046
1062029015
1059046190
1059046058
1059046220
1062025010
1059047046
1902199033
1059062026
1059155036
1960037068
1059047078
1059035056
1960037
1059057245
1059047079
1960037162
1059058034
1059058177
1059138061
1059149088
0167032285
1062100013
1062100199
1062079101
1062009041
1062079099
1277115096
1059035088
1059151052
1062100208
1062010018
1059062063
1059057084
1902199119
1062069097
1059058103
1062025004
1059155057
1902199010
1059130025
1062025003
1062029025
1062161013

Cat
2]

3J
3J
23]

23]
3J

JrJ
2J

JrJ
JrJ

2]
Jrd

Jrd
PC
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Jrd

2e Etape: Bruay La Buissiere - Marles Les Mines, 117 km

Tps
3h12m37s
3h12m40s
3h13m14s
3h13m20s
3h13m20s
3h13m20s
3h13m20s
3h13m32s
3h13m37s
3h13m41s
3h14m16s
3h14m16s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m36s
3h14m40s
3h14m42s
3h14m54s
3h14m54s
3h15m44s
3h15m58s
3h16m01s
3h16m02s
3h16m03s
3h16m03s
3h16m03s
3h16m10s
3h16m1l4s
3h16m1l4s
3h16m20s
3h16m29s
3h16m38s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s
3h18m08s

Ecart

a03s
a37s
a43s
a43s
a43s
a43s

a 55s

a 01lm

a 01mo04s
a 01m39s
a 01m39s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 01m59s
a 02mO03s
a 02m05s
a02mil7s
a02mil7s
a 03mO07s
a 03m21s
a 03m24s
a 03m25s
a 03m26s
a 03m26s
a 03m26s
a 03m33s
a 03m37s
a 03m37s
a 03m43s
a 03mb52s
a 04mO01s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73 DEGRAEVE Thomas
40 LOUANDRE Ryan
113 VERGNIEZ Valentin
64 TRUWANT Timoty
76 CRAVEC Francois Xavier
94 BOSQUET Eddy

52 BONNIERE Romain
103 VANWYMEERSCH Christopher
70 KOCHANSKI Steven
82 QUIEVRE Stephane
125 DEGRAEVE Yann

98 SENO Clement

46 MARTIN Jeremy

105 MARIN Brieuc
NOIREAUX Constant
CORRIETTE Dimitri
HARDY Jeremy
ROUSSEL Leo
DELVART Marvyn
VANTIELCKE Cedric
DURAND Thibaut
HUBAU Pierre

102 DELORY Maurice

60 VERMEULEN David
100 SALINGUE Valery
38 DUFOUR Thibaut

57 DESETTE Guillaume

,// Pas-de-Calais
/A Conseil Général

g1 W @ | N N g |jw
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EC Hazebrouck Merville

CC Nogent sur Oise

SC Boulogne

ESEG Douai

EC Hazebrouck Merville

UV Fourmies Mixte
Dunkerque Littoral Cyclisme
EC Vieux Conde Peruwelz
O Grande Synthe

CV Lievin

CD Pas de Calais

VC Noeux

UC Wattignies

EC Vieux Conde Peruwelz
CC Cambrai

CL Barlin

EC Hazebrouck Merville

O Grande Synthe
Dunkerque Littoral Cyclisme
O Grande Synthe

CC Nogent sur Oise
Dunkerque Littoral Cyclisme
VC Noeux

CL Barlin

VC Noeux

CC Nogent sur Oise

CL Barlin

Echoduvelo "t

TOYOTA

1059062008
1960037161
1062029034
1059046074
1059062007
1059057229
1059047055
1059130067
1059058058
1062079143
1062005029
1062098021
1059149002
1059130042
1059035086
1062100021
1059062022
1059058182
1059047106
1059058035
1960037176
1059047081
1062098001
1062100030
1062098053
1960037425
1062100048

oo

Towke Lachu di velo

Jrd
Jrd
3J

PC
37

37

3]
Jrd

Jrd

Jrd

Jrd
Jrd

REDNT AGRICOLE

{ORD DE FRANCE w

3h18mo08s
3h18mO08s
3h18mO08s
3h18mO08s
3h18mO08s
3h18mo08s
3h18mO08s
3h18mo08s
3h18m21s
3h18m31s
3h18ma34s
3h18ma34s
3h18ma36s
3h18mb54s
3h20m28s
3h20m28s
3h22m10s
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls
3h23m41ls

a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m31s
a 05m44s
a 05mb4s
a 05m57s
a 05m57s
a 05m59s
a06ml7s
a07mb51s
a 07mb51s
a 09m33s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s
a 11m04s



